APERETIFFS AND SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ $12
Aperol, prosecco, orange

CYNAR SPRITZ $12
Cynar, orange , prosecco

CAMPARI SPRITZ $12
Campari, dash of orange, soda

FINO $9
The driest of the sherry family, pale in colour

TXACOLI $10
Dry, high acidity from San Sebastian

PEAR COBBLER $16
Pear brandy, fino, cinnamon syrup

NEGRONI $16
Campari, vermouth, gin

BOURBON BLOOD S14
Bourbon, triple sec, vermouth

GIMLET $14
Gin, lime juice, simple syrup

#DO YOU HAVE A FAVORITE

CHATO

VERMOUTHS

COCCHI $10
CASA MARIOL $11
TURMEON RED/WHITE $10
DOLIN DRY $10
CAUSES AND CURES  $10
VERMUT MOIJITO $14
LIKE IT BLACK (cocktail) $15

PINK DEVIL (cocktail) $15

MOCKTAILS

LITTLE PEPE $9.5
Pineapple, guava, mango

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI $10
Strawberry, soda, lime

ADAM AND EVE $10
Apple, triple sec, orange, mint, soda

MOCKIITO $10

Lime, mint, soda, ginger beer

COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS $18

MADRID ALIVE/FLOR DE POMELO
Dark rum, elderflower, Campari, lime juice.
grapefruit

OLD FASHIONED
Makers Mark, sugar, twist of orange

BLACK FORREST
Cherry liquor, blackcurrant liquor, créme de cacao,
grenadine, coke

AGUA DE VALENCIA
Gin, vodka, orange, cava

GUAVALICIOUS
Guava, rosemary, Cointreau, Peach schnapps,

HOT TODDY
Whiskey, honey, lemon

APPLE CRUMBLE
Vanilla vodka, liquor 43, apple juice, star anise

PERUVIAN ELDER SOUR
Pisco, elderflower, lemon juice, lime

#OR ASK OUR BARTENDER FOR YOUR MIX

OR SPIRIT



WHITE WINES

GLS
CHATO Verdejo 10.5
2016, D.O Rueda, SPAIN
AS LAXAS Albarifio 11

2015, D.O Rias Biaxas, SPAIN

BENJAMIN Picpoul 12
2016 D.O Sth. FRANCE

TE MANIA Sav Blanc 11.5
2017 D.O Nelson NZ

ENOLOZ Barrica 11.5
2016 D.O Rueda SPAIN

THE JUDGE, Riesling 11
2018 D.O Eden Valley SA

POLITINI Pinot Grigio 11.5
2017 D.O King Valley VIC

OCHOTA Semiillion
2015 D.O Adelaide Hills SA

ALTEA Viura/Chard 11
2017 D.O Rioja SPAIN

SPARKLING

LOS ENOLOZ NV
2014 D.O Cataluna SPAIN

SEGURA VIUDAS RESERVA 11
2012 D.O Penedes SPAIN

PROSECCO/FRIZANTE 9.5
2017 D.O Venezia ITALY

BTL

50

52

56

55

55

54

55

65

54

60

54

Estrella on Tap Lager

Big Wave Golden Ale
Alhambra Lager

Spigha IPA

Hawkers Pilsner

White Rabbit Dark Ale
Mountain Goats Steam Ale
Spigha Blonde Ale

Cruz Campo Reserva

SANGRIA
GLS

Traditional $8.5

White $9.5

RED WINES
GLS

CHATO Temp Joven 10.5
2017 D.O Toro SPAIN

CACERES Temp Crianza 12
2016 D.O Rioja SPAIN

ENOLOZ Garnacha 12
2016 D.O Castilla y Leon, SPAIN

PETE’S Pinot Noir 10
2018 D.O Wentworth NSW

CLARE Shiraz 125
2016 D.O Clare Valley SA

NASHWAUK Cab/Sav 12.5
2015 D.O Mclaren Vale

ENOLOZ Temp Reserva
2016 D.O Ribera del Duero SPAIN

HETEROGENESIS Merlot 12
2017 D.O Cataluiia SPAIN

PETALOS Mencia
2016 D.O Bierzo SPAIN

ROSE AND MOSCATO

MARIS ROSE

2016 D.O South FRANCE

CHATO ROSE 10.5

2016 D.O Toro SPAIN

PETE’S MOSCATO 10

2017 D.O Euston NSW

BTL

50

56

56

50

60

60

62

56

76

76

50

49



